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5th Jan Thu

6th Jan Fri

7th Jan Sat

8th Jan Sun

9th Jan Mon

10th Jan Tue

11th Jan Wed

12th Jan Thu B Football U14 A Chesham Grammar School Away 3.00pm

13th Jan Fri

14th Jan Sat
B Football

U12/13 A, B, C 

and D Swanbourne House Away 2.30pm

15th Jan Sun

16th Jan Mon B Football U15 Sir Thomas Fremantle Away 3.30pm

B Football U13 Sir Thomas Fremantle Home 3.30pm

G Netball U14 Quinton House Home 3:45pm

G Netball U15 Quinton House Home 3:45pm

B Football U12 Sir Thomas Fremantle Home 3.30pm

G Netball U12A and B Northampton High School Away 3:45pm

G Netball U13A and B Northampton High School Away 4:30pm

19th Jan Thu B Football U14 Sir Thomas Fremantle Away 3.30pm

20th Jan Fri

21st Jan Sat

22nd 

Jan
Sun

23rd Jan Mon

G Netball U13 Cottesloe Home 3:45pm

G Netball U16 Northampton High School Away 4:30pm

G Netball

U12B Sir Thomas Freemantle

G Netball

U13 Sir Thomas Freemantle

B Football 1st XI Sir Henry Floyd Away 2.30pm

G Netball U14 John Colet Away 3:15pm

G Netball 1st Quinton House Home 3:30pm

27th Jan Fri

1st XI Home

2nd XI Home

U15A Away

U14A Away

U13A/U14B Away

29th Jan Sun

B Football U14 Royal Latin Away 3pm

B Football U15 Royal Latin Home 3pm

B Football U12 Royal Latin Home 3pm

B Football U13 Royal Latin Away 3pm

B Football U16 Royal Latin Home 3pm

G Netball U12A Aylesbury High School Away 4pm

G Netball U14 Aylesbury High School Away 4pm

G Netball 1st Aylesbury High School Away 4pm

B Football 1st XI Waddesdon Away 2.30pm

G Netball U12A Waddesdon Home 4pm

G Netball U14 Waddesdon Home 4pm

3rd Feb Fri

G Netball  U13, U15, 1st, Thornton Away 10AM

G Netball

U12A, U12 B, 

U14
Thornton

Away 11AM

5th Feb Sun B Rugby U12 MCS Rugby 7's Tournament Away 11am

G Netball U12 Quinton House Away 4:15pm

G Netball U13 Quinton House Away 4:15pm

G Netball U14 Royal Latin School Home 4:15pm

G Netball U15 Royal Latin School Home 4:15pm

U12 Sir Henry Floyd Home 4.00pm

U13 Sir Henry Floyd Away 3.30pm

B Football 1st XI Silverstone UTC Home 2.30pm

B Football U16 Sir Henry Floyd Home 4.00pm

G Netball 1st Waddesdon Away 3pm

G Netball

THM 1sts, 2nds, 

3rds Maidwell Hall Home 3pm

B Football U14 Sir Henry Floyd Away 3.30pm

B&G X Country U13 Swanbourne Chase Away 3pm

G Netball U14 Northampton High School Home 4:15pm

G Netball U15 Northampton High School Home 4:15pm

10th Feb Fri

11th Feb Sat

12th Feb Sun

1st Feb Wed

Wed

17th Jan Tue

18th Jan

B

26th Jan Thu

28th Jan Sat

24th Jan Tue

25th Jan Wed

B

8th Feb Wed

9th Feb Thu

4pm

Football Wellingborough

2nd Feb Thu

6th Feb Mon

7th Feb Tue Football

Home

4th Feb Sat

30th Jan Mon

31st Jan Tue

Akeley Wood Fixture Calendar
Spring Term 2017

2.30pm


